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Biochemistry Phase II

~260,000 gross square feet

$116,000,000

Occupation late 2010/early 2011
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Biostar report 1997
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Agronomy from 1929
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Biochemistry in 1918
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1922
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Site Plan
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View from southwest
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View from Henry Mall
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Lobby view looking east
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Lobby view looking west
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Stairs and glass wall
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Toilets 12/37



21



22



23



24



25

Typical lab
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Toilets 2010



27



28



29



30



31


